THE DATASHEET OF
CAT5271ZI-50-GT3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
July, 2013 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT5271/D
CAT5271, CAT5273

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 12 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MSOP−10
Z SUFFIX
CASE 846AE
ANCC = CAT5721 − 50 k�
ANCE = CAT5721 − 100 k�
PA = CAT5273 − 50 k�*
Y = Production Year (Last Digit)
M = Production Month (1−9, O, N, D)
R = Revision
L = Assembly Location
XX = Last Two Digits of Assembly Lot Number
ANCC
YMR
MARKING DIAGRAMS
1
ANCE
YMR
1
SDAGND
PAYM
LXX
1
CAT5271
SCL
AD1
B2
W1
VDD
W2
AD0
B1 1
SDAGND
CAT5273
*Contact factory for availability of CAT5273 − 100 k�
CAT5271, CAT5273
2
Wiper Control
SDA
A1
W1
SCL
Figure 1. CAT5271 Functional Block Diagram
I2
C
 In
te
rf
ac
e
VCC
B1
GND
Register 1
Wiper Control A2
W2
B2
Register 2
Figure 2. CAT5273 Functional Block Diagram
Wiper Control
SDA
W1
SCL
VCC
B1
GND
AD0 AD1
Register 1
Wiper Control